
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
International Coffee Council 
127th Session 
Virtual Session 
10 and 11 September 2020 
London, United Kingdom 

 
CORRIGENDUM 
 
Provisional dates of meetings in 
coffee year 2020/21 and 2021/2022 
 

 
 
 
 
Changes in this corrigendum have been highlighted in red. 
 
Please replace the dates for ICO meetings with the following: 
 

2021  

Monday 12 to Friday 16 April 2021 International Coffee Council and associated 
meetings 

Monday 6 to Friday 10 September 2021 International Coffee Council and associated 
meetings 

2022  

Monday 28 March to Friday 1 April 2022 International Coffee Council and associated 
meetings 

Monday 19 to Friday 23 September 2022 International Coffee Council and associated 
meetings 

 

 

To access the full text of the provisional dates of meetings in coffee year 2020/21 and 

2021/2022 please click on the following link:  

http://www.ico.org/documents/cy2019-20/wp-council-311e-dates.pdf 

 

WP Council 311/20 Corr. 1 
 

4 September 2020 
Original:  English 
 
 
 

 

E 

http://www.ico.org/documents/cy2019-20/wp-council-311e-dates.pdf

	E
	4 September 2020


